
#2 Girls 100 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 12.0h Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPARGO, Clara FR Dundy Count 12.90  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 BAKER, Makaia JR Cozad 12.91  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SATTERLY, Hannah SR Hastings 12.99  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 BRENNAN, Blair JR Cozad 13.25  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 TUBBS, Ariel SO Hastings 13.82  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 WEYERS, Ava JR Gothenburg 13.87  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 RILEY, Kayana JR Dundy Count 13.89  (NW) 3(1)

8 WOLFE, Madysen SO Lexington 13.93  (NW) 4(7)

9 VAUGHN, Keeley SO Holdrege 14.01  (NW) 2(1)

10 COMER, Jaleigh SO North Platte 14.07  (NW) 4(8)

11 KATZBERG, Chloe FR Hastings 14.19  (NW) 3(2)

12 SATTERLY, Ava FR Hastings 14.21  (NW) 3(3)

13 MALM, Ella SO Holdrege 14.23  (NW) 3(4)

14 ROMERO, Kelseigh JR Cozad 14.26  (NW) 3(5)

15 VAN PELT, Allison SO Southwest Pu 14.28  (NW) 3(6)

16 BALDEH, Emma FR Dundy Count 14.34  (NW) 3(7)

17 JONESON, Nevaeh FR North Platte 14.36  (NW) 2(2)

18 PELSTER, Ellie FR Holdrege 14.52  (NW) 2(3)

19 SCHNEIDER, Alyssa JR Dundy Count 14.52  (NW) 2(4)

20 FLORES, Heather SO Lexington 14.65  (NW) 2(5)

21 UNGER, Allison FR Pleasanton 14.69  (NW) 1(1)

22 WYATT, Ellie FR Gothenburg 14.89  (NW) 3(8)

23 ARREAGA, Alondra JR Lexington 14.91  (NW) 2(6)

24 DIXON, Cadence FR Pleasanton 15.01  (NW) 1(2)

25 NEUFELD, Leonie JR Cozad 15.18  (NW) 2(7)

26 ABDELKARIM, Tanzil FR Lexington 15.23  (NW) 2(8)

27 OSBORN, Emyrson FR Holdrege 15.41  (NW) 1(3)

28 MORRIS, Kialeigh FR Pleasanton 15.65  (NW) 1(4)

29 HOEKE, Paige SR Gothenburg 15.66  (NW) 1(5)

#4 Girls 200 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 24.9h Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPARGO, Clara FR Dundy Count 26.19  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 BAKER, Makaia JR Cozad 26.47  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SATTERLY, Hannah SR Hastings 27.34  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 NOLLETTE, Makenzie SO Hastings 28.00  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Keyayla FR North Platte 28.16  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 MARQUARDT, Taya FR Holdrege 28.64  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 KATZBERG, Chloe FR Hastings 28.80  (NW) 2(2)

8 COMER, Jaleigh SO North Platte 29.01  (NW) 3(6)

9 HERMES, Addyson SO Hastings 29.35  (NW) 2(3)

10 RILEY, Kayana JR Dundy Count 29.54  (NW) 1(1)

11 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 29.76  (NW) 2(4)

12 HOVIE, Jessica SO Lexington 30.11  (NW) 1(2)

#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 MALM, Ella SO Holdrege 30.41  (NW) 2(5)

14 SEKUTERA, Tyra SO Pleasanton 30.43  (NW) 1(3)

15 FLORES, Heather SO Lexington 30.52  (NW) 1(4)

16 BARNETT, Caylin SR Southwest Pu 30.66  (NW) 2(6)

17 WENDT, Brecken FR Pleasanton 31.11  (NW) 1(5)

18 ABDELKARIM, Tanzil FR Lexington 31.18  (NW) 1(6)

19 UNGER, Allison FR Pleasanton 31.30  (NW) 1(7)

20 WEISE, Brilee JR Cozad 31.51  (NW) 2(7)

WYATT, Ellie FR Gothenburg DNS  (NW) 2

EVERT, Clara JR Gothenburg DNS  (NW) 3

WELLS, Pyper SO Holdrege DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Girls 400 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 57.38 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURKHOLDER, Karyn SR Cozad 1:01.80 2(1) 10

2 MCCLAIN, Kori FR North Platte 1:06.41 2(2) 8

3 BECKBY, Carlie JR Hastings 1:06.68 2(3) 6

4 RASMUSSEN, Natalie JR Pleasanton 1:06.89 1(1) 4

5 NOLLETTE, Makenzie SO Hastings 1:07.36 2(4) 2

6 HERMES, Addyson SO Hastings 1:07.51 2(5) 1

7 HOVIE, Jessica SO Lexington 1:07.88 1(2)

8 NEUFELD, Leonie JR Cozad 1:09.92 2(6)

9 HEALEY, Layla JR Gothenburg 1:10.47 2(7)

10 BERGSTROM, Lindy SO North Platte 1:12.20 2(8)

11 RICLEY, Hayden JR Gothenburg 1:12.21 1(3)

12 LOEFELHOLZ, Sarah SR Pleasanton 1:14.16 1(4)

13 AHRENS, Claire FR Pleasanton 1:14.42 1(5)

14 CAMPS-PERIS, Inmaculada JR Cozad 1:15.96 1(6)

#8 Girls 800 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 2:16.07 Erin Lee 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STUTZMAN, Emily FR Holdrege 2:34.32 10

2 MCCLAIN, Kori FR North Platte 2:34.41 8

3 YRKOSKI, Lexie FR Dundy Count 2:37.67 6

4 COIL, Charli SR Hastings 2:46.42 4

5 HEALEY, Layla JR Gothenburg 2:47.62 2

6 FAIMON, Paige SO Hastings 2:48.52 1

7 WEIDES, Lorna SR Holdrege 2:49.80

8 LANE, Cianna JR Hastings 2:52.06

9 DAVIS, Darcy SO Hastings 2:55.06

10 RICLEY, Hayden JR Gothenburg 3:00.52

11 RIESSLAND, Kailin SO Pleasanton 3:10.52

12 CARDOZA, Lizbeth SR Dundy Count 3:15.92

HARM, Ellarey SR Gothenburg DNS
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 5:00.32 Erin Lee 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 APPLEGATE, Mallory SR Cozad 5:50.39 10

2 CALMO, Susana JR Lexington 5:58.81 8

3 HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn JR Hastings 6:02.53 6

4 SHOEMAKER, Karli SR Hastings 6:08.38 4

5 MICK, Mylee FR Hastings 6:19.09 2

6 CONVERSE, Parrhesia FR Lexington 6:23.48 1

7 WEIDES, Lorna SR Holdrege 6:24.73

8 LAUX, Hadyn FR Hastings 6:28.44

9 NEGLEY, Abby FR Gothenburg 6:29.29

10 SALOMON, Avery SO Gothenburg 6:30.34

11 SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO Lexington 6:31.38

12 CARDOZA, Lizbeth SR Dundy Count 7:28.52

13 PHILLIPS, Amanda SO Pleasanton 7:33.62

#12 Girls 3200 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 11:24.5h Gabby Gracia 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CALMO, Susana JR Lexington 13:07.01 10

2 BENSON, Lainey JR Hastings 13:09.55 8

3 LAUX, Hadyn FR Hastings 13:26.08 6

4 MICK, Mylee FR Hastings 13:27.74 4

5 CONVERSE, Parrhesia FR Lexington 13:28.65 2

6 SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO Lexington 13:46.27 1

7 SALOMON, Avery SO Gothenburg 13:58.71

8 KOMENDA, Kelsey JR Holdrege 15:42.23

9 STURTEVANT, Margot FR Holdrege 15:52.45

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
H Holdrege Invite 14.6h Kris Nelson/Jena Isaacson 1989

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 O'HARE, Aubrey JR Gothenburg 16.22 10

2 GALLEGOS, Anastasia SO Southwest Pu 17.48 8

3 BURKHOLDER, Karyn SR Cozad 17.51 6

4 GILLIGAN, Mckena FR Gothenburg 18.57 4

5 CHANDLER, Carley JR Pleasanton 20.53 2

6 ARIAS, Naomi FR Lexington 20.70 1

7 MORRIS, Kialeigh FR Pleasanton 22.82

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
H Holdrege Invite 44.6h Kris Nelson 1989

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURKHOLDER, Karyn SR Cozad 48.20 3(1) 10

2 GALLEGOS, Anastasia SO Southwest Pu 51.35 3(2) 8

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MCCLAY, Rileigh FR Gothenburg 52.09 3(3) 6

4 OLVERA, Lucha FR Cozad 54.45 3(4) 4

5 SUTTON, Kalli SR Lexington 55.01 3(5) 2

6 NELSON, Jaclyn FR Holdrege 56.40 2(1) 1

7 BERGSTROM, Lindy SO North Platte 56.74 3(6)

8 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 56.98 2(2)

9 VAUGHN, Keeley SO Holdrege 57.86 2(3)

10 ARIAS, Naomi FR Lexington 58.12 2(4)

11 DIXON, Cadence FR Pleasanton 58.74 2(5)

12 ADAMS, Caitlyn FR Southwest Pu 59.39 2(6)

13 GOWEN, Josephine FR Hastings 1:00.13 1(1)

14 SAMUELSON, Jenna SO Holdrege 1:01.27 2(7)

15 BOUTIN, Lauryn FR Hastings 1:02.38 1(2)

CHANDLER, Carley JR Pleasanton DQ 1

JONESON, Nevaeh FR North Platte DQ 3

O'HARE, Aubrey JR Gothenburg DNS 3

#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 49.36 Northwest 2014

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hastings (A) 52.93 10

1) TUBBS, Ariel SO 2) COIL, Charli SR

3) KENDALL, Abigail SR 4) SATTERLY, Hannah SR

2 Dundy County Stratton (A) 53.34 8

1) SPARGO, Clara FR 2) BALDEH, Emma FR

3) SCHNEIDER, Alyssa JR 4) RILEY, Kayana JR

3 Southwest Public (A) 54.83 6

1) BARNETT, Caylin SR 2) GALLEGOS, Anastasia SO

3) TRUKSA, Payton SO 4) VAN PELT, Allison SO

4 Holdrege (A) 55.73 4

1) KELLEN, Kendellen FR 2) MICHALSKI, Erin SO

3) MALM, Ella SO 4) MARQUARDT, Taya FR

5 Cozad (A) 56.81 2

1) NEUFELD, Leonie JR 2) CAMPS-PERIS, Inmaculada JR

3) ROMERO, Kelseigh JR 4) WEISE, Brilee JR

6 Pleasanton (A) 57.76 1

1) UNGER, Allison FR 2) WENDT, Brecken FR

3) DIXON, Cadence FR 4) SEKUTERA, Tyra SO

Lexington (A) DNF

1) FLORES, Heather SO 2) SAUER, Nevaeh FR

3) SUTTON, Kalli SR 4) WOLFE, Madysen SO

Gothenburg (A) DQ

1) BURGE, Taylor SO 2) WEYERS, Ava JR

3) EVERT, Clara JR 4) O'HARE, Aubrey JR
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#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 4:03.5h McCook 2013

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cozad (A) 4:15.99 10

1) BAKER, Makaia JR 2) APPLEGATE, Mallory SR

3) BURKHOLDER, Karyn SR 4) BRENNAN, Blair JR

2 Gothenburg (A) 4:26.16 8

1) BURGE, Taylor SO 2) GILLIGAN, Mckena FR

3) EVERT, Clara JR 4) WEYERS, Ava JR

3 Hastings (A) 4:29.51 6

1) BECKBY, Carlie JR 2) SATTERLY, Ava FR

3) COIL, Charli SR 4) OCHSNER, Brooke FR

4 Dundy County Stratton (A) 4:30.86 4

1) YRKOSKI, Lexie FR 2) SCHNEIDER, Alyssa JR

3) BALDEH, Emma FR 4) SPARGO, Clara FR

5 Holdrege (A) 4:33.33 2

1) WELLS, Pyper SO 2) STUTZMAN, Emily FR

3) MARQUARDT, Taya FR 4) JEWETT, Kaitlyn JR

6 Pleasanton (A) 4:47.84 1

1) PAITZ, Cassidee SO 2) LOEFELHOLZ, Sarah SR

3) SEKUTERA, Tyra SO 4) RASMUSSEN, Natalie JR

7 Lexington (A) 5:05.82

1) CONVERSE, Parrhesia FR 2) HOVIE, Jessica SO

3) SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO 4) CALMO, Susana JR

#21 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 9:58.0h McCook 2011

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hastings (A) 10:56.48 10

1) SHOEMAKER, Karli SR 2) HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn JR

3) OCHSNER, Brooke FR 4) GOWEN, Josephine FR

Southwest Public (A) DQ

1) ADAMS, Caitlyn FR 2) NELMS, Anikka FR

3) LAMPE, Bryn JR 4) VAN PELT, Allison SO

#23 Girls 400m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Cozad (A) 59.39

1) CARGILL, Greeley FR 2) CHYTKA, Taryn FR

3) SPAULDING, Maddie SR 4) YOCOM, Jorja SO

2 Holdrege (A) 59.88

1) VAUGHN, Keeley SO 2) ROOKS, Gabrielle SO

3) STUTZMAN, Addyson FR 4) SWEARINGEN, Hanna SR

3 Hastings (A) 1:11.01

1) FLORES CERDA, Yajaira SR 2) GANT, Candice SR

3) SCHAAF, Faith SO 4) WENZL, Madison SO

#25 Girls High Jump
H Holdrege Invite 5' 6.50" Tiffany Ferguson 1996

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GILLIGAN, Mckena FR Gothenburg 4' 10" 10

2J HARM, Ellarey SR Gothenburg 4' 10" 8

3 SMITH, Madison JR Gothenburg 4' 8" 6

4 CHYTKA, Taryn FR Cozad 4' 6" 4

5J DYER, Megan SR Cozad 4' 6" 2

6J SWEARINGEN, Hanna SR Holdrege 4' 6" 1

7J ADAMS, Caitlyn FR Southwest Pu4' 6"

7J DAVIS, Darcy SO Hastings 4' 6"

7J WEISE, Brilee JR Cozad 4' 6"

7J TRUKSA, Payton SO Southwest Pu4' 6"

7J PAITZ, Cassidee SO Pleasanton 4' 6"

12 DIXON, Cadence FR Pleasanton 4' 4"

12 BAKER, Makaia JR Cozad 4' 4"

12 DRAKE, Kaitlyn SO Hastings 4' 4"

CHANDLER, Carley JR Pleasanton NH

GALLEGOS, Ariel SO Southwest PuNH

SAMUELSON, Jenna SO Holdrege NH

#27 Girls Pole Vault
H Holdrege Invite 11' 6" Tess Merrill 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEDINA, Bradie SR Holdrege 10' 6" 10

2 BRENNAN, Blair JR Cozad 10' 0" 8

3 ROMERO, Kelseigh JR Cozad 9' 6" 6

4J MICHALSKI, Erin SO Holdrege 9' 6" 4

5 SUTTON, Kalli SR Lexington 9' 0" 2

6J JEWETT, Kaitlyn JR Holdrege 9' 0" 1

7 PELSTER, Ellie FR Holdrege 8' 6"

8 APPLEGATE, Mallory SR Cozad 8' 0"

9J RICHESON, Ashlyn JR Gothenburg 8' 0"

10J BURGE, Taylor SO Gothenburg 8' 0"

11J GALLEGOS, Anastasia SO Southwest Pu8' 0"

12 BECKBY, Carlie JR Hastings 7' 6"

12 ADEN, Sophia JR Gothenburg 7' 6"

YRKOSKI, Lexie FR Dundy Count NH

ADAMS, Caitlyn FR Southwest PuNH

ROSSE, Emaleigh SR Gothenburg NH

ARREAGA, Alondra JR Lexington NH

OLVERA, Lucha FR Cozad NH

#29 Girls Long Jump
H Holdrege Invite 19' 10" Madison Smith 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WEYERS, Ava JR Gothenburg 16' 31 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
2 WILLIAMS, Keyayla FR North Platte 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ROMERO, Kelseigh JR Cozad 15' 33 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BURGE, Taylor SO Gothenburg 14' 11"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 BARNETT, Caylin SR Southwest Pu14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KENDALL, Abigail SR Hastings 14' 63 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 NEUFELD, Leonie JR Cozad 14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(1)

8 LAMPE, Bryn JR Southwest Pu14' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

9 BALDEH, Emma FR Dundy Count 13' 81 /4  (NW) 1(3)

10 WOLFE, Madysen SO Lexington 13' 73 /4  (NW) 2(7)

11 PAITZ, Cassidee SO Pleasanton 13' 53 /4  (NW) 2(8)

12 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 13' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

13 KATZBERG, Chloe FR Hastings 13' 41 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 OSBORN, Emyrson FR Holdrege 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 SAUER, Nevaeh FR Lexington 13' 31 /4  (NW) 2(10)

16 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 13' 13 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 MARQUARDT, Taya FR Holdrege 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(11)

18 THOMAS, Alexis FR Holdrege 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(7)

19 CAMPS-PERIS, Inmaculada JR Cozad 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 BOUTIN, Lauryn FR Hastings 11' 83 /4  (NW) 1(9)

LOEFELHOLZ, Sarah SR Pleasanton FOUL  (NW) 1

LANE, Cianna JR Hastings FOUL  (NW) 1

WELLS, Pyper SO Holdrege FOUL  (NW) 2

#31 Girls Triple Jump
H Holdrege Invite 36' 7" Carly Purdy 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 33' 101 /4  (NW) 10

2 SAUER, Nevaeh FR Lexington 31' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 WOLFE, Madysen SO Lexington 31' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 30' 111 /4  (NW) 4

5 KENDALL, Abigail SR Hastings 30' 61 /4  (NW) 2

6 SEKUTERA, Tyra SO Pleasanton 28' 81 /2  (NW) 1

7 GARCIA, Jayda JR Hastings 27' 3"  (NW)

8 EVERT, Clara JR Gothenburg 26' 101 /4  (NW)

WELLS, Pyper SO Holdrege NM  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put
H Holdrege Invite 46' 2" Beth Stuart 1983

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROOKS, Gabrielle SO Holdrege 35' 4" 2(1) 10

2 JACOBSON, Ella SR Holdrege 34' 7" 2(2) 8

3 WYATT, Addi SR Gothenburg 34' 5" 2(3) 6

4 STUTZMAN, Addyson FR Holdrege 31' 10" 2(4) 4

5 HYLTON, Holly SR Dundy Count 31' 7" 1(1) 2

6 O'HARE, Taryn SO Gothenburg 30' 6" 2(5) 1

7J MARTIN, Kiana SR Southwest Pu30' 6" 2(5)

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 WYATT, Ellie FR Gothenburg 30' 3" 2(7)

9 HAWKINS, Morgan SO Pleasanton 29' 10" 2(8)

10 SMITH, Madison JR Gothenburg 28' 4" 2(9)

11 WOLF, Hadlie FR Lexington 28' 2" 2(10)

12 SCHNEIDER, Alyssa JR Dundy Count 28' 0" 1(2)

13 CLOUSE, Kianna SO Lexington 27' 9" 1(3)

14 SPAULDING, Maddie SR Cozad 27' 4" 2(11)

15 WENZL, Madison SO Hastings 27' 1" 2(12)

16 SCHAAF, Faith SO Hastings 26' 5" 1(4)

17 FLORES CERDA, Yajaira SR Hastings 26' 2" 1(5)

18 GANT, Candice SR Hastings 25' 6" 1(6)

19 BAILEY, Kennedy FR Dundy Count 25' 2" 1(7)

20 ORTIZ, Paola SO Lexington 24' 2" 1(8)

21 YEUTTER, Shelby SR Cozad 23' 9" 1(9)

22 AHRENS, Claire FR Pleasanton 21' 11" 1(10)

23 WENDT, Brecken FR Pleasanton 17' 8" 1(11)

NELMS, Atleigh SO Southwest PuNM 1

#35 Girls Discus
H Holdrege Invite 145' 10" Alex Rodriguez 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Madison JR Gothenburg 126' 4" 3(1) 10

2 JACOBSON, Ella SR Holdrege 122' 9" 3(2) 8

3 ROOKS, Gabrielle SO Holdrege 110' 5" 3(3) 6

4 MARTIN, Kiana SR Southwest Pu105' 11" 2(1) 4

5 HARM, Ellarey SR Gothenburg 103' 7" 3(4) 2

6 WYATT, Addi SR Gothenburg 101' 1" 3(5) 1

7 GANT, Candice SR Hastings 100' 9" 2(2)

8 SPAULDING, Maddie SR Cozad 96' 8" 3(6)

9 STUTZMAN, Addyson FR Holdrege 91' 0" 3(7)

10 SUTTON, Kalli SR Lexington 89' 4" 3(8)

11 CARGILL, Greeley FR Cozad 87' 7" 2(3)

12 HYLTON, Holly SR Dundy Count 86' 6" 1(1)

13 BAILEY, Kennedy FR Dundy Count 84' 10" 1(2)

14 WENZL, Madison SO Hastings 75' 3" 2(4)

15 WOLF, Hadlie FR Lexington 74' 11" 1(3)

16 SCHAAF, Faith SO Hastings 74' 9" 1(4)

17 CHYTKA, Taryn FR Cozad 72' 7" 3(9)

18 NELMS, Atleigh SO Southwest Pu71' 5" 1(5)

19 CLOUSE, Kianna SO Lexington 70' 0" 1(6)

20 ORTIZ, Paola SO Lexington 67' 7" 1(7)

21 YOCOM, Jorja SO Cozad 63' 7" 2(5)

22 WENDT, Brecken FR Pleasanton 62' 2" 1(8)

23 O'HARE, Taryn SO Gothenburg 60' 2" 2(6)

24 AHRENS, Claire FR Pleasanton 58' 9" 1(9)

MCCONVILLE, Avery JR Southwest PuNM 2
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#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

FLORES CERDA, Yajaira SR Hastings NM 2

HAWKINS, Morgan SO Pleasanton NM 2

#1 Boys 100 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 10.7h Devin Johnson 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WERNER, Alex SR Cozad 11.61  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HINRICHS, Jackson SR Holdrege 11.65  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 KERCHAL, Jackson JR Dundy Count 11.65  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MOSS, Quentin SR Lexington 11.70  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 CHYTKA, Cash SR Cozad 11.83  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 HARBUR, Zach SR Gothenburg 11.97  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 IRISH, Boston SO Cozad 11.98  (NW) 3(1)

8 STEINKE, Kegan SO Holdrege 12.04  (NW) 3(2)

9 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 12.06  (NW) 3(3)

10 ALDRIDGE, Blaine FR Dundy Count 12.12  (NW) 3(4)

11 ENGLOT, Alex SR Dundy Count 12.19  (NW) 4(7)

12 REYES, Jahven FR North Platte 12.24  (NW) 2(1)

13 CUNNINGHAM, Hunter SR Southwest Pu 12.29  (NW) 3(5)

14 LARSON, Christopher JR Holdrege 12.39  (NW) 2(2)

15 BUSSARD, Logan SO North Platte 12.42  (NW) 2(3)

16 WIND, Torren FR Gothenburg 12.46  (NW) 3(6)

17 NEELS, Caden SO Gothenburg 12.50  (NW) 2(4)

18 HORNER, Corbin SR Dundy Count 12.61  (NW) 3(7)

19 JEONGHUN, Ryan FR Lexington 12.63  (NW) 2(5)

20 KINGSTON, Ryelan SO Pleasanton 12.63  (NW) 1(1)

21 MORENO, Gabe SO North Platte 12.65  (NW) 1(2)

22 WHITE, Dreu JR Cozad 12.71  (NW) 3(8)

23 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin FR Pleasanton 12.79  (NW) 1(3)

24 DAY, Kaden SR Southwest Pu 12.80  (NW) 1(4)

25 ANDERSON, Jonah SO Holdrege 12.95  (NW) 1(5)

26 TOMLINSON, Jace SO North Platte 12.99  (NW) 2(6)

27 STARK, Gavin SO Pleasanton 13.03  (NW) 2(7)

28 TEDERMAN, Boone FR Gothenburg 13.10  (NW) 2(8)

29 ALVARADO, Roberto SO Lexington 13.26  (NW) 4(8)

30 ELLIS, Tyler SR Southwest Pu 13.43  (NW) 1(6)

#3 Boys 200 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 21.8h Alex Hovie 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOSS, Quentin SR Lexington 23.34  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WERNER, Alex SR Cozad 23.44  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 HINRICHS, Jackson SR Holdrege 23.60  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CARPENTER, Jase SR Lexington 24.08  (NW) 4(4) 3

4 GEIKEN, Wes SR Gothenburg 24.08  (NW) 4(4) 3

6 ALDRIDGE, Blaine FR Dundy Count 24.19  (NW) 4(6) 1

#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 CHYTKA, Cord SR Cozad 24.28  (NW) 4(7)

8 HOFFMASTER, Chayden FR Cozad 24.51  (NW) 1(1)

9 WHITE, Isaac SR Cozad 24.54  (NW) 2(1)

10 STEINKE, Kegan SO Holdrege 24.55  (NW) 4(8)

11 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 24.67  (NW) 2(2)

12 KIDDER, Aidan JR Holdrege 24.75  (NW) 3(1)

13 REYES, Jahven FR North Platte 24.96  (NW) 3(2)

14 LINDNER, Brennan FR Pleasanton 25.03  (NW) 1(2)

15 WILLIAMS, Trenton SO Southwest Pu 25.11  (NW) 2(3)

16 STRITT, Mitchel JR Southwest Pu 25.13  (NW) 3(3)

17 LARSON, Christopher JR Holdrege 25.46  (NW) 3(4)

18 BUSSARD, Logan SO North Platte 25.54  (NW) 3(5)

19 STARK, Isaah SO Holdrege 25.65  (NW) 2(4)

20 NEELS, Caden SO Gothenburg 25.92  (NW) 3(6)

21 TOMLINSON, Jace SO North Platte 26.20  (NW) 2(5)

22 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin FR Pleasanton 26.35  (NW) 1(3)

23 ANDERSON, Jonah SO Holdrege 26.39  (NW) 2(6)

24 NICHOLS, Preston SO Gothenburg 26.40  (NW) 2(7)

25 ALVARADO, Roberto SO Lexington 26.46  (NW) 3(7)

26 TEDERMAN, Boone FR Gothenburg 26.58  (NW) 3(8)

27 FRANCO, Max JR Dundy Count 26.81  (NW) 1(4)

28 STARK, Gavin SO Pleasanton 27.65  (NW) 1(5)

SHAW, August FR Dundy Count DNS  (NW) 2

#5 Boys 400 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 48.90 Cody Rush 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DAVIS, Jonathan SO Gothenburg 53.44 3(1) 10

2 TRUAX, Dru SR Lexington 53.83 3(2) 8

3 LATTA, Ethan FR Dundy Count 54.61 3(3) 6

4 BARNETT, Cole SR Southwest Pu 55.75 3(4) 4

5 GARCIA-VARGAS, Rogelio SO Lexington 55.95 3(5) 2

6 LINDNER, Brennan FR Pleasanton 56.51 2(1) 1

7 MARTINEZ, Enrique FR Lexington 57.42 3(6)

8 PRIEL, Austin SO Cozad 57.47 3(7)

9 PFEIFER, Wyatt SO Holdrege 58.64 2(2)

10 SHAW, August FR Dundy Count 59.03 2(3)

11 PIERCE, Josh SO Pleasanton 1:00.98 1(1)

12 TILLER, Rye SO Gothenburg 1:01.20 3(8)

13 PLUNK, Izayah FR North Platte 1:01.24 2(4)

14 WISSMANN, Justice SR Holdrege 1:02.74 2(5)

15 ODLE, Brian JR North Platte 1:03.74 2(6)

16 BROCK, Connor SR Cozad 1:04.04 1(2)

17 FORREST, Gabriel SR Cozad 1:10.65 1(3)

SHOEMAKER, Noah SO Cozad DNS 2
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#7 Boys 800 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 1:56.98 Lukas Simonson 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HAWKS, Aiden SO North Platte 2:04.26 10

2 URMAN, Isaiah SR Gothenburg 2:07.25 8

3 SAGER, Nathan JR Gothenburg 2:08.96 6

4 GAETA, Yahriel SO Gothenburg 2:09.74 4

5 TEGTMEIER, Luke SO North Platte 2:12.69 2

6 MARTINEZ, Enrique FR Lexington 2:16.78 1

7 BAKER, Landon FR Cozad 2:18.26

8 RODRIGUEZ, Alexes JR Lexington 2:19.51

9 MAY, Mitchell SO Holdrege 2:19.90

10 ROCHA, Edson SO Lexington 2:20.38

11 KRAUSE, Konnor FR Holdrege 2:21.37

12 SHORT, Noah JR North Platte 2:21.61

13 SNIDER, Braiton FR Cozad 2:21.92

14 PLUNK, Izayah FR North Platte 2:23.54

15 ORTIZ-SANCHEZ, Gustavo JR Lexington 2:23.57

16 KARGES, Chance SR Cozad 2:34.82

17 CARSTENS, Holten SO Pleasanton 2:42.96

18 STRAUSS, Gage FR Cozad 2:52.65

19 SCHAFFERT, Aden JR Southwest Pu 3:12.06

#9 Boys 1600 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 4:23.34 Caudy, Evan 4/29/2022

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAME, Lazaro JR Lexington 4:40.20 10

2 AGUADO, Oscar SR Lexington 4:43.45 8

3 GRAVES, Parker JR Gothenburg 4:43.79 6

4 CRUZ, Miguel JR Lexington 4:55.64 4

5 CLEMENT, Nikolas JR Holdrege 4:57.48 2

6 JENNY, Gabe SR North Platte 5:00.49 1

7 OLSEN, Ethan JR Gothenburg 5:04.65

8 GARCIA-VARGAS, Rogelio SO Lexington 5:07.64

9 HILDING, Cayden JR North Platte 5:10.52

10 FLORES, Abel SR Gothenburg 5:14.75

11 SANDOVAL, Oban SR North Platte 5:21.40

12 GOLUS, Michael FR Holdrege 5:21.55

13 VANBOENING, Brady SR Holdrege 5:21.88

14 GOLUS, Justin SR Holdrege 5:22.07

15 ADY, Jay SR North Platte 5:39.34

16 KARGES, Chance SR Cozad 5:55.13

17 THOMPSON, Austin JR Southwest Pu 6:19.91

SCHAFFERT, Aden JR Southwest Pu DNS

#11 Boys 3200 Meters
H Holdrege Invite 9:25.1h David Adams 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AGUADO, Oscar SR Lexington 10:15.29 10

2 CRUZ, Miguel JR Lexington 10:23.19 8

3 TEETS, Rian JR North Platte 10:27.76 6

4 OLSEN, Ethan JR Gothenburg 10:47.39 4

5 FLORES, Abel SR Gothenburg 10:51.24 2

6 LOWE, Quade SR North Platte 10:57.56 1

7 GOLUS, Justin SR Holdrege 11:14.19

8 URBOM, Roman FR Holdrege 11:15.84

9 SHORT, Noah JR North Platte 11:19.20

10 VANBOENING, Brady SR Holdrege 11:32.16

11 TARACENA, Anthony JR Lexington 11:34.44

12 PETERS, James FR North Platte 11:46.54

13 THOMPSON, Austin JR Southwest Pu 13:07.55

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
H Holdrege Invite 14.3h Brandon Harrington 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Trey JR Gothenburg 16.55  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BROOKS-FOLLMER, Monty JR Cozad 17.36  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MEINTS, Sean SR Gothenburg 18.38  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PAWLOWSKI, Collin JR North Platte 18.52  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin FR Dundy Count 19.71  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CRONIN, Jaysen SO Pleasanton 20.17  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 ZWIENER, Gavin SO Pleasanton 20.65  (NW) 2(6)

8 BURTON, Christian SO Lexington 21.18  (NW) 1(2)

9 KNIESTEADT, Sebastian SO Cozad 21.95  (NW) 1(3)

#36 Boys 300m Hurdles
H Holdrege Invite 39.2h Byron Riddle/Brandon 1999

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEVENS, Trey JR Gothenburg 43.74 2(1) 10

2 BARNETT, Cole SR Southwest Pu 43.84 2(2) 8

3 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin FR Dundy Count 44.95 1(1) 6

4 JOHNSON, Evan FR Gothenburg 45.00 2(3) 4

5 BROOKS-FOLLMER, Monty JR Cozad 45.10 2(4) 2

6 MEINTS, Sean SR Gothenburg 45.84 2(5) 1

7 LEVARIO, Lorenzo SO Cozad 46.10 2(6)

8 WIND, Torren FR Gothenburg 46.44 1(2)

9 PAWLOWSKI, Collin JR North Platte 47.24 2(7)

10 ZWIENER, Gavin SO Pleasanton 47.35 1(3)

11 CRONIN, Jaysen SO Pleasanton 47.84 1(4)

12 BURTON, Christian SO Lexington 48.19 2(8)

13 GOFF, Kolton SO Cozad 48.97 1(5)

14 KNIESTEADT, Sebastian SO Cozad 54.11 1(6)
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#16 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 43.0h McCook 1999

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 44.61 10

1) HARBUR, Zach SR 2) GEIKEN, Wes SR

3) BURGE, Jake SR 4) STEVENS, Trey JR

2 Lexington (A) 44.78 8

1) STRAUSS, Greysen SR 2) MOSS, Quentin SR

3) DOWLING, Caleb SR 4) CARPENTER, Jase SR

3 Holdrege (A) 45.84 6

1) HINRICHS, Jackson SR 2) BOULWARE, Quentin SR

3) LARSON, Christopher JR 4) STEINKE, Kegan SO

4 Cozad (A) 46.19 4

1) WERNER, Alex SR 2) CHYTKA, Cash SR

3) WHITE, Isaac SR 4) CHYTKA, Cord SR

5 Southwest Public (A) 46.67 2

1) STRITT, Mitchel JR 2) CUNNINGHAM, Hunter SR

3) WILLIAMS, Trenton SO 4) RIPPE, Nathan JR

6 North Platte (A) 47.98 1

1) TOMLINSON, Jace SO 2) MORENO, Gabe SO

3) BUSSARD, Logan SO 4) REYES, Jahven FR

7 Pleasanton (A) 48.23

1) KINGSTON, Ryelan SO 2) STARK, Gavin SO

3) LINDNER, Brennan FR 4) HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin FR

Dundy County Stratton (A) DQ

1) ENGLOT, Alex SR 2) LATTA, Ethan FR

3) HORNER, Corbin SR 4) KERCHAL, Jackson JR

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 3:22.8h McCook 2005

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 3:35.05 10

1) HARBUR, Zach SR 2) GEIKEN, Wes SR

3) BURGE, Jake SR 4) DAVIS, Jonathan SO

2 North Platte (A) 3:40.57 8

1) LOWE, Quade SR 2) TEETS, Rian JR

3) TEGTMEIER, Luke SO 4) HAWKS, Aiden SO

3 Lexington (A) 3:40.58 6

1) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro JR 2) TRUAX, Dru SR

3) AGUADO-MENDEZ, Oscar SR 4) MOSS, Quentin SR

4 Dundy County Stratton (A) 3:41.66 4

1) LATTA, Ethan FR 2) HORNER, Corbin SR

3) ENGLOT, Alex SR 4) KERCHAL, Jackson JR

5 Cozad (A) 3:45.11 2

1) WERNER, Alex SR 2) LEVARIO, Lorenzo SO

3) SNIDER, Bryson FR 4) HOFFMASTER, Chayden FR

#18 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Holdrege (A) 3:49.72 1

1) HINRICHS, Jackson SR 2) CLEMENT, Nikolas JR

3) PFEIFER, Wyatt SO 4) STEINKE, Kegan SO

7 Southwest Public (A) 3:50.71

1) BARNETT, Cole SR 2) DAY, Kaden SR

3) RIPPE, Nathan JR 4) STRITT, Mitchel JR

8 Pleasanton (A) 4:04.60

1) ZWIENER, Gavin SO 2) CARSTENS, Copeland JR

3) KINGSTON, Ryelan SO 4) LINDNER, Brennan FR

#20 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
H Holdrege Invite 8:11.7h York 2006

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 8:32.14 10

1) GAETA, Yahriel SO 2) GRAVES, Parker JR

3) SAGER, Nathan JR 4) URMAN, Isaiah SR

2 North Platte (A) 9:01.08 8

1) JENNY, Gabe SR 2) SANDOVAL, Oban SR

3) PETERS, James FR 4) HILDING, Cayden JR

3 Holdrege (A) 9:01.52 6

1) KRAUSE, Konnor FR 2) CLEMENT, Nikolas JR

3) GOLUS, Michael FR 4) MAY, Mitchell SO

4 Lexington (A) 9:02.60 4

1) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro JR 2) RODRIGUEZ, Alexes JR

3) ROCHA, Edson SO 4) ORTIZ-SANCHEZ, Gustavo JR

5 Southwest Public (A) 9:09.23 2

1) BARNETT, Cole SR 2) STRITT, Mitchel JR

3) THOMPSON, Austin JR 4) RIPPE, Nathan JR

6 Cozad (A) 9:17.65 1

1) LEVARIO, Lorenzo SO 2) GOFF, Kolton SO

3) SNIDER, Bryson FR 4) BAKER, Landon FR

7 Pleasanton (A) 10:45.87

1) CARSTENS, Holten SO 2) PIERCE, Josh SO

3) SMITH, Haden FR 4) CARSTENS, Copeland JR

#22 Boys 400m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Holdrege (A) 52.42

1) GANSER, Grady FR 2) FULMER, Connor SR

3) FORKNER, Gavin JR 4) ENGLUND, Andrew JR

2 Gothenburg (A) 55.62

3 Lexington (A) 56.02

1) VARGAS, Silvestre JR 2) AYALA, Ever FR

3) CASTELLANOS, Luis SR 4) VILLALON, Dominek SO
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#24 Boys High Jump
H Holdrege Invite 7' 2.25" Mayson Conner 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CHYTKA, Cash SR Cozad 6' 4" 10

2J STRAUSS, Greysen SR Lexington 6' 4" 8

3 KERCHAL, Jackson JR Dundy Count 6' 2" 6

4 BROOKS-FOLLMER, Monty JR Cozad 6' 0" 4

5 LATTA, Ethan FR Dundy Count 5' 10" 2

6J SNIDER, Bryson FR Cozad 5' 10" 1

7 WHITE, Dreu JR Cozad 5' 8"

8 BUSSARD, Logan SO North Platte 5' 4"

HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin FR Pleasanton NH

RICHARDSON, Joey JR North Platte NH

JEONGHUN, Ryan FR Lexington NH

SHAW, August FR Dundy Count DNS

FRANCO, Max JR Dundy Count FOUL

#26 Boys Pole Vault
H Holdrege Invite 15' 8" Evan Lamphear 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MOORE, Jaren JR Holdrege 13' 3" 10

2 IRISH, Boston SO Cozad 13' 0" 8

3 ROSSELL, Tra SR Gothenburg 12' 6" 6

4 BURGE, Jake SR Gothenburg 12' 0" 4

5J HAM, Braden SO Holdrege 12' 0" 2

6J COX, Kade JR Gothenburg 12' 0" 1

7 WHITE, Isaac SR Cozad 11' 6"

7 TRUMBLEY, Tyler JR Gothenburg 11' 6"

7 LANDIN, Rylan SO Holdrege 11' 6"

10 HOSICK, Wyatt JR Cozad 11' 0"

10 BAILEY, Morgan SR Lexington 11' 0"

12 SNIDER, Braiton FR Cozad 10' 0"

12 DAY, Kaden SR Southwest Pu10' 0"

COLE, Austin SO Dundy Count NH

HERNANDEZ, Jason JR Lexington NH

MACIAS, Gabriel SR Lexington NH

#28 Boys Long Jump
H Holdrege Invite 23' 0.50" Chris Hoehner 1981

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CUNNINGHAM, Hunter SR Southwest Pu20' 41 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DOWLING, Caleb SR Lexington 20' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KIDDER, Aidan JR Holdrege 20' 33 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 CHYTKA, Cash SR Cozad 19' 71 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 ALDRIDGE, Blaine FR Dundy Count 19' 31 /2  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CARPENTER, Jase SR Lexington 18' 6"  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 GARCIA GUZMAN, Kevin FR Dundy Count 18' 1"  (NW) 1(2)

#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 PRIEL, Austin SO Cozad 17' 103 /4  (NW) 2(6)

9 WHITE, Dreu JR Cozad 17' 4"  (NW) 2(7)

10 CRONIN, Jaysen SO Pleasanton 16' 91 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 GOFF, Kolton SO Cozad 16' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 BOULWARE, Quentin SR Holdrege 16' 83 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 WILLIAMS, Trenton SO Southwest Pu16' 61 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 16' 51 /2  (NW) 1(5)

15 ODLE, Brian JR North Platte 16' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

15 MORENO, Gabe SO North Platte 16' 5"  (NW) 2(10)

17 STARK, Isaah SO Holdrege 16' 4"  (NW) 1(7)

18 HAREMZA, Ian FR North Platte 15' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

19 RICHARDSON, Joey JR North Platte 15' 73 /4  (NW) 2(11)

20 CARSTENS, Copeland JR Pleasanton 14' 113 /4  (NW) 1(9)

21 CARSTENS, Holten SO Pleasanton 14' 101 /2  (NW) 1(10)

MERCADO, Jesus SO Lexington NM  (NW) 1

#30 Boys Triple Jump
H Holdrege Invite 48' 3" Todd Brown 1978

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden FR Cozad 42' 4"  (NW) 10

2 HARBUR, Zach SR Gothenburg 41' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 STRAUSS, Greysen SR Lexington 41' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 CHYTKA, Cord SR Cozad 40' 71 /2  (NW) 4

5 BOULWARE, Quentin SR Holdrege 36' 61 /2  (NW) 2

6 NEELS, Caden SO Gothenburg 34' 11"  (NW) 1

7 STRAUSS, Gage FR Cozad 33' 51 /2  (NW)

8 CARSTENS, Copeland JR Pleasanton 33' 3"  (NW)

9 PIERCE, Josh SO Pleasanton 31' 71 /4  (NW)

KUCERA, Evan FR Pleasanton NM  (NW)

#32 Boys Shot Put
H Holdrege Invite 60' 5" Aaron Golliday 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CERVANTES, Jaden SR Cozad 52' 4" 3(1) 10

2 GEIKEN, Bennett SR Gothenburg 46' 7" 3(2) 8

3 CASTELLANOS, Miguel JR Lexington 46' 3" 3(3) 6

4 CASTELLANOS, Luis SR Lexington 46' 0" 3(4) 4

5 FASSO, Sammy SR Dundy Count 44' 6" 1(1) 2

6 VOLLENWEIDER, Jaden SR Cozad 43' 9" 3(5) 1

7 ENGLUND, Andrew JR Holdrege 41' 2" 3(6)

8 LANGLEY, Izaac JR Cozad 39' 2" 3(7)

9 MCKENNA, Aiden SO Gothenburg 38' 1" 3(8)

10 VARGAS, Silvestre JR Lexington 37' 10" 2(1)

11 HORNER, Corbin SR Dundy Count 37' 1" 1(2)

12 FULMER, Connor SR Holdrege 35' 10" 3(9)

13 FORKNER, Gavin JR Holdrege 35' 9" 2(2)
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 THOMALLA, Caleb JR Gothenburg 35' 4" 2(3)

15 GARCIA OROZCO, Jesus SR Dundy Count 34' 10" 1(3)

16 HASENAUER, Kenan SO Pleasanton 34' 8" 2(4)

17 MILLER, Gunner SO Gothenburg 32' 7" 2(5)

18 MARTIN, Tristan JR Southwest Pu32' 0" 2(6)

19 ELLIS, Tyler SR Southwest Pu31' 11" 1(4)

20 DAY, Jason JR Southwest Pu31' 2" 2(7)

21 STARK, Gavin SO Pleasanton 31' 1" 2(8)

22 TILSON, Jacob FR Holdrege 30' 9" 1(5)

23 GANSER, Grady FR Holdrege 30' 6" 1(6)

24 DIAZ, Mauricio SR Dundy Count 30' 3" 1(7)

25 VILLALON, Dominek SO Lexington 28' 11" 2(9)

26 ZWIENER, Gage SO Pleasanton 24' 11" 1(8)

27 FRITSON, William FR Holdrege 18' 9" 1(9)

#34 Boys Discus
H Holdrege Invite 203' 6" Andy Meyer 1989

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 VOLLENWEIDER, Jaden SR Cozad 166' 5" 3(1) 10

2 CASTELLANOS, Luis SR Lexington 141' 6" 3(2) 8

3 ENGLUND, Andrew JR Holdrege 141' 1" 3(3) 6

4 GEIKEN, Bennett SR Gothenburg 119' 1" 3(4) 4

5 FASSO, Sammy SR Dundy Count 116' 8" 1(1) 2

6 BORYCA, Elijah SR Cozad 116' 2" 3(5) 1

7 SHOEMAKER, Noah SO Cozad 113' 5" 3(6)

8 FORKNER, Gavin JR Holdrege 112' 1" 2(1)

9 MCKENNA, Aiden SO Gothenburg 110' 8" 2(2)

10 LANGLEY, Izaac JR Cozad 109' 11" 3(7)

11 CASTELLANOS, Miguel JR Lexington 107' 7" 3(8)

12 THOMALLA, Caleb JR Gothenburg 100' 9" 2(3)

13 GANSER, Grady FR Holdrege 97' 11" 2(4)

14 FULMER, Connor SR Holdrege 94' 8" 2(5)

15 HASENAUER, Kenan SO Pleasanton 94' 1" 2(6)

16 VARGAS, Silvestre JR Lexington 92' 0" 3(9)

17 GARCIA OROZCO, Jesus SR Dundy Count 89' 3" 1(2)

18 MILLER, Gunner SO Gothenburg 87' 4" 2(7)

19 DAY, Jason JR Southwest Pu77' 4" 1(3)

20 MARTIN, Tristan JR Southwest Pu76' 9" 2(8)

21 AYALA, Ever FR Lexington 76' 4" 2(9)

22 ZWIENER, Gage SO Pleasanton 69' 7" 1(4)

23 TILSON, Jacob FR Holdrege 67' 8" 1(5)

24 JOHNSON, Judd SO Dundy Count 61' 4" 1(6)

25 SMITH, Haden FR Pleasanton 59' 6" 1(7)

26 FRITSON, William FR Holdrege 47' 9" 1(8)

27 TERWILLIGER, Travis JR Dundy Count 44' 10" 1(9)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Gothenburg GOTH 137

2 Lexington LEXI 127

3 Cozad COZ 100

4 Holdrege HOLD 55

5 North Platte NP 41

6 Dundy County Stratton DCS 39

7 Southwest Public SWT 26

8 Pleasanton PLEA 2

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cozad COZ 98

2 Hastings HASE 91

3 Gothenburg GOTH 89

4 Holdrege HOLD 74

5 Lexington LEXI 51

6 Dundy County Stratton DCS 40

7 Southwest Public SWT 28

8 North Platte NP 26

9 Pleasanton PLEA 9
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